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DMSO, 
F1: 400.132 F2: 1.000 SW1: 8621 OF1: 1898.5 PTS1d: 65536 
EX: zg30 PW: 12.0 usec PD: 1.0   sec NA: 8 LB: 0.0 Medkoo Biosciences www.medkoo.com sales@medkoo.com
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Ceralasertib HNMR Analysis, Solvent: DMSO
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Medkoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data

www. Medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

Medkoo Biosciences
Product Quality Control Data
www. Medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Time [min]

0
250
500
750

1000
1250
1500
1750
2000
2250
2500
2750
3000
3250
3500

m
AU

4.
38

1

4.
92

6
5.

02
3

5.
17

5
5.

48
8

5.
68

1
5.

74
1

6.
24

1
6.

36
7

DAD1D,Sig=230,4  Ref=off

Signal: DAD1D,Sig=230,4  Ref=off

RT [min] Type Width [min] Area Height Area%
4.381 BM m 0.18 39.63 10.62 0.38

0.07 0.64 0.29 0.014.926 MM m 
5.023 MM m 0.14 3.26 0.98 0.03
5.175 BB 0.35 10378.47 3201.35 99.33
5.488 MM m 0.10 1.33 0.49 0.01
5.681 MM m 0.09 13.59 4.57 0.13
5.741 MM m 0.08 6.78 2.45 0.06
6.241 MM m 0.09 1.69 0.63 0.02
6.367 MB m 0.10 3.38 1.21 0.03

Project Name:

Operator:

Injection date:

Location:

Type:

Sample amount:

Data file:

Sequence Name:

Sample name:

Instrument:

Inj. volume:

Acq. method:

Processing method:

Manually modified:

AA

1352226-88-0
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Ceralasertib  HPLC Analysis
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Sample Name  
Acq. Operator  
Spec. Reported
Acq. Method

: 1352226-88-0
: AA
: MS Integration
: D:\Chem32\1\Methods\1-POS-5MIN.M

 Analysis Method  : D:\Chem32\1\Methods\1-POS-5MIN.M
 Sample Info : WalkUp method: '1-POS-5min.M'
 Method Info : Mobile Phase: A:Water(0.01%TFA )   B:ACN (0.01%TFA )

Gradient: 5%B increase to 95%B within 1.5 min, 95%B for 1.5min
Flow Rate: 2.0 ml/min
Column:Poroshell 120 EC-C18, 2.7um,3.0*30mm
Column Temperature: 50C
Detection:UV(214,4nm) and MS(ESI,Pos mode,110  to 1500 amu)
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Ceralasertib  LC/MS Analysis
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